
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Business Administration   

Name of the HOD      : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil 

Signature:     Week Days: From 25-01-2021 to 29-01-2021 

26/01/2021        : Holiday- Republic Day 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Time Name of 

online 

platform 

used 

Numbe

r of 

student

s 

attende

d 

Remar

ks 

Mrs. 
Akhilabhaskara
n 

1stsem 
BBA 

Modern 
theory-
Quantitative 
approach 

27/01/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Telegram 25  

System 
approach 

29/01/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Telegram 29  

4thsem 
BBA 

Operational 
decisions 

25/01/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 28  

Operational 
decisions 

27/01/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 28  

Functions of 
operations 
management 

29/01/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 24  

 
Mrs.Veena.V 

4th Sem 
BBA 

Differences 
between 
profit and 
wealth 
maximizatio
n 

25/01/
2021 

10.40-
11.20 

Zoom 29  

Cost of 
capital 

27/01/
2021 

12.40- 
1.20 

Zoom 27  

Features and 
classification 
of cost of 
capital 

29/01/
2021 

9.50-
10.30 

Zoom 25  

Mrs. Athira. V I Sem Karl Pearson 27/01/ 8.30- Zoom 25  



BBA correlation  2021 9.10 

Problems  28/01/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Telegram  28  

Problems  29/01/
2021 

11.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Mr. Sarath P 4thSem 
BBA 

Basic 
Structure of 
PC 

25/01/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 29  

Features of 
PC 

27/01/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 25  

Classification 
of 
Computers 

29/01/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Mr. Sreeraj P 
4thSem 

BBA 

Personnel 
management 

25/01/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  28  

Scope of 
HRM 

27/01/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  27  

Similarity 
between 
HRM and 
Personnel  

27/01/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  28  

Difference 
between 
HRM and 
Personnel 

29/01/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  24  

Ms. Nayana 
Narayanan 

4thSem 
BBA 

Environment
al studies -
Syllabus  

25/01/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 31  

Mr. AJITH. M 1stsem 
BBA 

Measuring 
elasticity of 
demand 

25/01/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 28  

Factors 
affecting 
price 
elasticity of 
Demand 

27/01/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 26  

Income 
elasticity of 
demand 

28/01/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 28  

 


