C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department : Department of Business Administration

Name of the HOD : Pro

: Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil

Signature:

Week Days: From 25-01-2021 to 29-01-2021

26/01/2021

: Holiday- Republic Day

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic engaged	Date	Time	Name of online platform used	Numbe r of student s attende d	Remar ks
Mrs. Akhilabhaskara n	1 st sem BBA	Modern theory- Quantitative approach	27/01/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Telegram	25	
		System approach	29/01/ 2021	8.30- 9.10	Telegram	29	
	4 th sem BBA	Operational decisions	25/01/ 2021	9.30- 10.10	Zoom	28	
		Operational decisions	27/01/ 2021	10.30- 11.10	Zoom	28	
		Functions of operations management	29/01/ 2021	11.30- 12.10	Zoom	24	
Mrs.Veena.V	4th Sem BBA	Differences between profit and wealth maximizatio n	25/01/ 2021	10.40- 11.20	Zoom	29	
		Cost of capital	27/01/ 2021	12.40- 1.20	Zoom	27	
		Features and classification of cost of capital	29/01/ 2021	9.50- 10.30	Zoom	25	
Mrs. Athira. V	I Sem	Karl Pearson	27/01/	8.30-	Zoom	25	

	BBA	correlation	2021	9.10			
		Problems	28/01/	9.30-	Telegram	28	
			2021	10.10	_		
		Problems	29/01/	11.30-	Zoom	25	
			2021	9.10			
Mr. Sarath P	4 th Sem	Basic	25/01/	9.30-	Zoom	29	
	BBA	Structure of	2021	10.10			
		PC					
		Features of	27/01/	11.30-	Zoom	25	
		РС	2021	12.10			
		Classification	29/01/	8.30-	Zoom	25	
		of	2021	9.10			
		Computers					
		Personnel	25/01/	12.30-	Zoom	28	
		management	2021	1.10			
		Scope of	27/01/	8.30-	Zoom	27	
		HRM	2021	9.10			
Mr. Sreeraj P		Similarity	27/01/	10.30-	Zoom	28	
	4 th Sem	between	2021	11.10			
	BBA	HRM and					
		Personnel					
		Difference	29/01/	11.30-	Zoom	24	
		between	2021	12.10			
		HRM and					
		Personnel					
Ms. Nayana	4 th Sem	Environment	25/01/	11.30-	Zoom	31	
Narayanan	BBA	al studies -	2021	12.10			
		Syllabus					
Mr. AJITH. M	1 st sem	Measuring	25/01/	10.30-	Zoom	28	
	BBA	elasticity of	2021	11.10			
		demand					
		Factors	27/01/	12.30-	Zoom	26	
		affecting	2021	1.10			
		price					
		elasticity of					
		Demand					
		Income	28/01/	11.30-	Zoom	28	
		elasticity of	2021	12.10			
		demand					